

Ele. G.R.-145/15

05-09-2016

Accused Sk. Kasem and Bhajan Mondal are produced from D.C. H., Purulia and remanded to J/C till 27-09-2016.

No E.R. of W/A has yet been received against the accused Buddheswar Murmu and Biru @ Biredra Shaw from the concerned PS.

Issue reminder.

Sri Gangadhar Mahato, Ld. A.P.P. is appearing on behalf of the prosecution with Memo of Appearance.

P.O is on leave.

This case is adjourned today.

Fix 27-09-2016 for production and E.R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, in-Charge,
Purulia.