

Ele. G.R.-145/15

27-09-2016

Accused Sk. Kasem and Bhajan Mondal are produced from D.C.H.,Purulia.

No E.R of W/A has yet been received in respect of the accused persons, namely, Buddheswar Murmu and Biru @ Birendra Shaw from the concerned P.S.

Issue reminder.

Fix 03-11-2016 for E.R of W/A and production of accused persons.

Accused Sk. Kasem and Bhajan Mondal are remanded to J/C till 03-11-2016 with a direction to produce the accused persons before this Court on the date fixed.

Accused person on bail as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Purulia