

Electricity Act Case No. 145 of 2015

Ord. No. 56
dt. 09.04.2024

Regular P.O is on leave.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present today.

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A in respect of accused persons namely **Buddheswar Murmu, Sk. Kasem and Bhajan Mondal.**

No E.R of W.A has yet been received in respect of the accused **Buddheswar Murmu, Sk. Kasem and Bhajan Mondal.**

Issue the reminder.

The case is adjourned today.

To 11.09.2024 for E.R of W.A in respect of accused Buddheswar Murmu, Sk. Kasem and Bhajan Mondal.

D/C

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.(i/c)

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.(i/c)